
Spring Novice Rally 2015
April 18, 2015 - Mission, BC

Scores
First Overall - Sponsored by 555 Accessories

Jordan A Cassie R 2000 Jeep Cherokee Experienced 47 points

Second Overall - Sponsored by Stndrd Issue Nation

Steve S Kyren S 2002 Subaru Impreza RS Experienced 48 Points

Third Overall - Sponsored by Mission Springs Brewing Company

Dan H Holly H 2003 Mazda Protege5 Experienced 57 points

First Novice Class

Brad F April L 2006 Mitsubishi Lancer Novice 112 points

First Paper Class

Remi R Bruce L 2013 Ford Mustang GT Paper 92 points

First Experienced Class

Jordan A Cassie R 2000 Jeep Cherokee Experienced 47 points

Youngest Competitor - Sponsored by Sunmax Motors

Kyren S Navigator 2002 Subaru Impreza RS 17 years old 48 points

The Will to Win - Sponsored by Sunmax Motors

Peter P Ason L 2007 Subaru WRX In the true spirit of 
rallying, and despite 
many setbacks, wrong 
turns, and high scores, 
they pressed on 
regardless, and finished 
the rally.

1281 points



          1                                                       Pg Total
         Dewdney Trunk        Sylvester                          
CP km      2.64  13.72 |total   4.96   7.90   8.61  11.11 |total 
CP ss.d   19.3   30.2          00.9   38.7   45.5   53.8         

Car # 1    3.6E   2.7E          1.0E   2.3E   3.7E   6.8E       
           3      2    ST:  5   1      2      3      6    ST: 12     17

Car # 2    5.6L  17.5L         28.9E  14.0L  12.5L  DNS         
           5     17    ST: 22  28     14     12     300   ST:354    376

Car # 3    0.6L  18.9L          3.5E   1.2L   0.6L   0.9E       
           0     18    ST: 18   3      1      0      0    ST:  4     22

Car # 4   18.3E  19.2E         27.8L   9.7L  20.2L  28.8L       
          18     19    ST: 37  27      9     20     28    ST: 84    121

Car # 5    4.9L   2.9E          0.4L   1.3L   3.4L  16.3L       
           4      2    ST:  6   0      1      3     16    ST: 20     26

Car # 6    5.8E   0.1L          6.6E   1.0L   1.2E   3.8E       
           5      0    ST:  5   6      1      1      3    ST: 11     16

Car # 7    5.7E   6.0E         18.3L  33.7L  31.6L  19.6L       
           5      6    ST: 11  18     33     31     19    ST:101    112

Car # 8   25.4E 108.3E          3.9E   4.5L  22.0L  37.3L       
          25    108    ST:133   3      4     22     37    ST: 66    199

Car # 9    1.3L   7.4E         25.1L   8.1L   3.5L   0.7L       
           1      7    ST:  8  25      8      3      0    ST: 36     44

Car #10    4.9L   5.5L          0.9E   2.6E   0.7L   5.5L       
           4      5    ST:  9   0      2      0      5    ST:  7     16

Car #11   DNS    DNS           DNS    DNS    DNS    DNS         
          300    300   ST:600  300    300    300    300   ST:600   1200

Car #12   88.8E  87.6E         23.3E  59.5E  43.2E   5.3E       
          88     87    ST:175  23     59     43      5    ST:130    305

Car #13   55.0L  28.1L         19.2L   5.0L  12.7L  10.7L       
          55     28    ST: 83  19      5     12     10    ST: 46    129

Car #14    5.2E   9.1L         16.8L  44.9L  41.5L  16.4L       
           5      9    ST: 14  16     44     41     16    ST:117    131

Car #15    5.4L  13.2L         30.0L   9.4L  23.7L  36.9L       
           5     13    ST: 18  30      9     23     36    ST: 98    116



          2                                                                                                        Pg Total
         Stave Lake                                Keystone                                         Silverdale    
CP km      1.65   3.86   7.99  13.72  21.08 |total   1.80   4.88  10.64  13.88  15.43  18.99 |total   0.85 |total 
CP ss.d   49.9   17.3   52.6   18.1   15.8          38.7   55.1   08.3   08.6   22.6   07.4          03.3         

Car # 1    1.0L   1.9E   0.4E   0.1L   7.3E          3.3E   5.2E   4.2E   4.4E   2.7E   1.1L          3.3E       
           1      1      0      0      7    ST:  9   3      5      4      4      2      1    ST: 19   3    ST:  3     31

Car # 2   15.9L  13.0L  13.6L 178.9L  21.6L         15.3L  16.0L   7.5E   0.5E   8.8L  28.6L         16.2L       
          15     13     13    178     21    ST:240  15     16      7      0      8     28    ST: 74  16    ST: 16    330

Car # 3    1.1E   7.3E  17.3E   2.1E   0.7L          1.1E   6.3E   4.3E   7.5E  10.4E   4.7E         11.0E       
           1      7     17      2      0    ST: 27   1      6      4      7     10      4    ST: 32  11    ST: 11     70

Car # 4    3.9L   4.1L   2.1E  11.9L  10.8L          8.5L  13.9L  18.0L  28.1L  31.1L  31.0L          3.4L       
           3      4      2     11     10    ST: 30   8     13     18     28     31     31    ST:129   3    ST:  3    162

Car # 5    0.9L   0.9L   1.6E   5.9L   1.5E          2.4L   1.8E   3.5L   7.8E   3.6L   4.1L          4.1E       
           0      0      1      5      1    ST:  7   2      1      3      7      3      4    ST: 20   4    ST:  4     31

Car # 6    1.6L   1.2L   1.7L   2.9L   1.4L          3.3E   4.7L   3.3L  22.2E   3.5E  13.6L          8.5E       
           1      1      1      2      1    ST:  6   3      4      3     22      3     13    ST: 48   8    ST:  8     62

Car # 7    5.1L   6.7L   1.3L   2.2E   1.3E         11.8L   9.1L   2.8L  30.4L  24.8L  24.5L        276.3L       
           5      6      1      2      1    ST: 15  11      9      2     30     24     24    ST:100 276    ST:276    391

Car # 8    6.4L  13.0L  26.2L  48.8L  32.1L          2.9L   6.1E  11.9E   8.7E  19.6E  18.5E          5.1L       
           6     13     26     48     32    ST:125   2      6     11      8     19     18    ST: 64   5    ST:  5    194

Car # 9    4.1L   1.7L   4.6E   0.1L   0.6L          1.9L   1.7L   2.4L  11.8L   3.1L  11.0L        280.8L td: 20
           4      1      4      0      0    ST:  9   1      1      2     11      3     11    ST: 29  10    ST: 30     68

Car #10    0.2E   1.4L   2.6L   2.2L   3.0E          1.2L   0.7E   2.8E   2.6E   1.9L  12.7L          5.9E       
           0      1      2      2      3    ST:  8   1      0      2      2      1     12    ST: 18   5    ST:  5     31

Car #11   DNS    DNS    DNS    DNS    DNS           DNS    DNS    DNS    DNS    DNS    DNS           DNS         
          300    300    300    300    300   ST:600  300    300    300    300    300    300   ST:600  300   ST:300   1500

Car #12    4.3L  24.5E   5.8L   5.7L  38.0L         21.9E 482.9L 412.1L  DNS    DNS    DNS           DNS         
           4     24      5      5     38    ST: 76  21    300    300     300    300    300   ST:600  300   ST:300    976

Car #13    6.7L  14.7L  15.5L  11.3L   2.7E          0.7E  14.4E   2.3E  11.7E  12.3E   2.1E          1.3E       
           6     14     15     11      2    ST: 48   0     14      2     11     12      2    ST: 41   1    ST:  1     90

Car #14    4.4L   3.0L   2.9E   1.2L   4.1L          1.2L   1.2L   2.8L  11.4E  53.5E  45.1E          0.9E       
           4      3      2      1      4    ST: 14   1      1      2     11     53     45    ST:113   0    ST:  0    127

Car #15    2.2E  10.2L  21.3L  DNS   300.0L td: 20   0.2E  22.1E  46.3E  53.7E  63.5E  55.1E          0.7E       
           2     10     21     300     0    ST:353   0     22     46     53     63     55    ST:239   0    ST:  0    592



Car #10 Jordan A               Cassie R               2000 Jeep Cherokee           Experienced47 
Car # 1 Steve S                Kyren S                2002 Subaru Impreza RS       Experienced48 
Car # 5 Dan H                  Holly H                2003 Mazda Protege5          Experienced57 
Car # 6 Sebastian P            Lisa P                 2004 Dodge SX 2.0            Novice     78 
Car # 3 Remi R                 Bruce L                2013 Ford Mustang GT         Paper      92 
Car # 9 Brad F                 April L                2006 Mitsubishi Lancer       Novice     112 
Car #13 Martin G               Brian S                2001 BMW 325i                Novice     219 
Car #14 Ray R                  Dominique F            2001 Subaru 2.5RS            Novice     258 
Car # 4 David Y                Randy L                2015 Subaru Impreza STi      Novice     283 
Car # 8 Seth S                 Aaron J                1998 Subaru Impreza          Novice     393 
Car # 7 Behnam V               Josabelle I            2013 Mazda 2                 Novice     503 
Car # 2 Alam T                 Brandon R              2014 Ford Focus              Novice     706 
Car #15 Helen P                Ian M                  1937 Roll Royce 25/30        Experienced708 
Car #12 Peter P                Ason L                 2007 Subaru WRX              Novice     1281 
Car #11 None                   None                   None                         None       DNF 
 
Car #10 Jordan A               Cassie R               2000 Jeep Cherokee           Experienced  47   1.00
Car # 1 Steve S                Kyren S                2002 Subaru Impreza RS       Experienced  48   1.02
Car # 5 Dan H                  Holly H                2003 Mazda Protege5          Experienced  57   1.21
Car #15 Helen P                Ian M                  1937 Roll Royce 25/30        Experienced 708  15.06
Car #11 None                   None                   None                         None        DNF   1.00
Car # 6 Sebastian P            Lisa P                 2004 Dodge SX 2.0            Novice       78   1.00
Car # 9 Brad F                 April L                2006 Mitsubishi Lancer       Novice      112   1.44
Car #13 Martin G               Brian S                2001 BMW 325i                Novice      219   2.81
Car #14 Ray R                  Dominique F            2001 Subaru 2.5RS            Novice      258   3.31
Car # 4 David Y                Randy L                2015 Subaru Impreza STi      Novice      283   3.63
Car # 8 Seth S                 Aaron J                1998 Subaru Impreza          Novice      393   5.04
Car # 7 Behnam V               Josabelle I            2013 Mazda 2                 Novice      503   6.45
Car # 2 Alam T                 Brandon R              2014 Ford Focus              Novice      706   9.05
Car #12 Peter P                Ason L                 2007 Subaru WRX              Novice     1281  16.42
Car # 3 Remi R                 Bruce L                2013 Ford Mustang GT         Paper        92   1.00


